
Intl 
memo 

no. 
918-001 

-OS 
-Anx 

B 

Work 

Completion 

Report 

Date: Sign: 

Date: Sign: 

Date: Sign: 

Approved 

by 
projeçt 

managèr 

Approved 

by 
QS 

team 

Approved 

by 
Director/E&D 

team 

Remarks: 

10. 

Total Amount 

40,344 -

9. 8 7. 6 5 4. 

GST 18% 

6,154.17 

3. 

starcase 

2. 

H-block south 

792.75 

sft 

PT109 

painting(Luppam+2 coatspaint) 
Staircase, ceiling 

wall painting work 

Panel room, lift, 

9.50 

7,531.13 

block 
Clubhouse,H 

Unit/floor no 

Sft 

1. 

6.75 

26,658.70 

SI. No. WO date 

PT135 

Details of work 

Units 

Rate 

Amount 

WO no. 

Contractor bill no. Work 

done 

to 
date 

WO issued ? 

Rate ID 

GST bill required? 

Yes 

30-01-2024 

No 

Block no. 

upperbasement Clhubhouse,H-block 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

21.01.2024 

M-codex bill ID. 

Project/site Company 

GMR MRMLLP 

Nature of work Name of contractor 

ducts 

& 
parapet 

wall 

rooms, lift,electrical upperbasement panel Painting works Basappa 

Dt. 
site 

bills 

reg. 

Si. 
No. 

site 

bills 

reg. 

19-02-2024 

3408 

Anx 

B-
Work 

Completion 

Report 

electrical ducts 

parapet 3,949,44 

Qty 



792.75 

staircase H-block south 

|Ceiling painting staircase 

painting 

(Luppam,primer,2 

coats 

paint) 

13.25 

10.00 

1.00 

1.50 

3 

198.75 

sft 

36.00 

1.00 

11.00 

1.50 

594.00 

sft 
3,949.44 

Southern 

lift 
duct 

internal 

painting 

| 

24.00 

1.00 

11.00 

1.00 

264.00 

sft 

98.00 

1.00 

10.50 

1.00 

1,029.00 

sft 

18.50 

1.00 

11.00 

1.00 

203.50 

sft 

129.00 

1.00 

10.50 

1.00 

1354.50 

sft 

S1.00 

1.00 

3.75 

1.00 

191.25 

sft 

upperbasement H-block 

upperbasement 

76.25 

1.00 

3.75 

1.00 

285.94 

sft 

|painting 

|Clubhouse 

Ramp-lupperbasement 

71.00 

1.00 

8.75 

1.00 

621.25 

sft 

SNo. 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Length 

Width 

Height 

Nos 

B 

C 

D 

Quantity 
E= AxBrCxD 

Units 
F 

Date: 

17-02-2024 

Prepared By. 

V.Sanketh 

Contractor : Work 

Basappa 

Project: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: 

|Company Name: MRMallapurLLP 

Approved by: 

Ahmed Khan 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Southern 

panel 

room 

external 

painting 

Northern 

lift 
duct 

(service) 

internal painting 

Northern 

panel 

room 

external 

painting 

H-block 

ventilation 

duct 

painting 

parapet wall 

painting 

at south side 

parapet 

wall east side 

Description: 

H-block 

upperbasement 

panel 

rooms, 

ducts 

&parapet wall external 

painting 

work(prime+2 

coats 

paint) 



Total 

40,344.00 

GST 18% 

6,154.17 

2 

staircase H-block south 

(Luppam,2 coats paint) 

Staircase, ceiling painting 

792.75 

stt 

9.50 

7,53 1.13 

1 

upperbasement Clubhouse,H-block 

upperbasenent 

at 
east 

side 

parapet 

wall 

painting 

work 

3,949.44 

sft 

6.75 

26,658.70 

S No. 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Units 

Rate 

Amount 

Contractor: 

17-02-2024 |V.Sanketh Basappa 

Work 

Description: 

H-block 

upperbasement 

panel 

rooms, 

ducts 

&parapet 

wall 

external 

painting 

work(prime+2 

coats 

paint) 

|Date: Prepared By |Project: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: 

|Company Name: MRMallapurLLP 

Approved 

by: 

Ahmed 

Khan 

ESTIMATE SHEET 
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