Anx B - Work Completion Report

(Date:	Sign:	Approved by	Remarks:	10.	9.	œ	7.	6.	5.	4.	<u>.</u>		2.		1.	Sl. No.	WO date	WO no.		Block no.		Project/site	Company
100	X 229	V.	Approved by project manage										staircase	H-block south	block	Clubhouse,H-	Unit/floor no			-				
	a k	10.	gar		Total Amount						GST 18%		painting(Luppam+2 coatspaint)	Stairca	wall		o Details of work			upperbasement	Clubhouse,H-block		GMR	MRMLLP
	Date:	Sign:	Approved by QS team										n+2 coatspaint)	iling	wall painting work	Panel room, lift, electrical ducts parapet		Contractor bill no.	Work done to date		Work done from date		Nature of work	Name of contractor
														792.75		3,949.44	Qty	1	30-01-2024		21.01.2024	rooms, lift, electrical ducts & parapet wall	Painting works	Basappa
														sft	Sft		Units					lectrical	rks	
	Date:	Sign:	Approved by Director/E&D team											PT109		PT135	Rate ID	GST bill required?	WO issued?		M-codex bill ID.		Dt. site bills reg.	Sl. No. site bills reg.
			tor/E&D tea											9.50	6.75		Rate	Yes	No				19-02	g. 3408
			am		40,344 /-						6,154.17			7,531.13	26,658.70		Amount						19-02-2024	80

Company Name:	MRMallapurLLP			Approved by:		Ahmed Khan		
Project:	Gulmohar Residency	су		Sion.		, Hillian Latina		
Work Description:	H-block upperbase	H-block upperbasement panel rooms, ducts ¶pet wall external painting work(prime+2 coats paint)	iting work(p	rime+2 coate no	int			
Contractor:	Basappa		d	1 00 m				
Prepared By:	V.Sanketh							
Date:	17-02-2024							
			>	В	C	D	E = AxBxCxD	Ŧ
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units
-	Clubhouse	Ramp-Iupperbasement parapet wall east side	71.00	1.00	8.75	1.00	621.25	sft
		painting						
2	H-block	upperbasement parapet wall painting	76.25	3	3 75	3	78 580	2 →
	upperbasement	at south side						
		H-block ventilation duct painting	51.00	1.00	3.75	1.00	191.25	sft
		Northern panel room external painting	129.00	1.00	10.50	1.00	1,354.50	sft
		Northern lift duct (service) internal painting	18.50	1.00	11.00	1.00	203.50	sft
		Southern panel room external painting	98.00	1.00	10.50	1.00	1,029.00	sft
		Southern lift duct internal painting	24.00	1.00	11.00	1.00	264.00	sft
								3,949.44
3	H-block south	staircase painting (Luppam, primer, 2 coats paint)	36.00	1.00	11.00	1.50	594,00	sft
	staircase	Ceiling painting	13.25	10.00	1.00	1.50	198.75	sft
								792.75
								The state of the s

L